
Stand: 19.08.2025 / 08:48:17

Ergebnisübersicht: Gehrde [382533002] 16.08.2025 - 16.08.2025

1 Standard-Spring-WB 60cm

Cafe's Belladonna11Charlotte Höpker (RUFV Hesepe)1. P 0.00 / 51.30

Cindy 100127Sofie Haverkamp (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.42

Cloonaghmore Lad30Hannes Hardinghaus (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 0.00 / 49.34

Finn 16463Charlotte Kottwitz (RuFV Nortrup)1. P 0.00 / 55.65

Tiramisu 19140Frida Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)1. P 0.00 / 55.82

Starlight156Inken Langhorst (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.97

Dori159Ilka Flerlage (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.51

Quentin169Anna-Sophie Pöttger (RUFV Bohmte)1. P 0.00 / 54.17

Franz Egon170Marie Bödeker (1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.13

Don't touch me 1354Ida Elisabeth Graepel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 1.00 / 60.10

Finale157Mila Bode (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)10. 1.00 / 60.73

Mir egal163Jonah Thoben (1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.)10. 1.00 / 61.04

Rote Zora 9126Paula Rußwinkel (RUFV Engter e.V.)13. 2.00 / 67.09

See you next Year168Anna-Sophie Pöttger (RUFV Bohmte)14. 5.00 / 60.82

2 Springreiter-WB 50cm

Finale157Mila Bode (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)1. P 8.00

Viva La Lola180Leonie Feline Beutnagel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.90

Vanessa M 3190Jolina Wolter (PC Dinklage)3. P 7.80

Cloonaghmore Lad30Hannes Hardinghaus (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. P 7.60

Mir egal163Jonah Thoben (1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.)4. P 7.60

Don't touch me 1354Ida Elisabeth Graepel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. 7.50

Cindy 100127Sofie Haverkamp (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)7. 7.30

Dori159Ilka Flerlage (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)7. 7.30

Finn 16463Charlotte Kottwitz (RuFV Nortrup)9. 7.00

Starlight156Inken Langhorst (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.)9. 7.00

Rote Zora 9126Paula Rußwinkel (RUFV Engter e.V.)11. 6.80

Dolla Dalia153Maria Kaiser (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)12. 6.40

3 Stilspring-WB - mit erlaubter Zeit 70cm

Casiltana W22Luise Pompey (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)1. P 8.40

Valeika 2145Marlene Mertens (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 8.20

Mic Nick100Madita Kottwitz (RuFV Nortrup)3. P 7.90

Monsieur Mo 3102Geeske Herlyn (RV Gehrde e.V.)4. P 7.80

Gala154Laurenz Plog (RUFV Merzen)4. P 7.80

Brenda Gold10Lara Sieker (RuFV Hagen St. Martinus e.V.)6. P 7.70

Rendevous con Florestan121Frieda Kemme (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)7. P 7.60

Franz Egon170Marie Bödeker (1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.)7. P 7.60

Aliha 42Hanna Pott (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)9. P 7.50

Finale157Mila Bode (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)9. P 7.50

Entertainer GA56Luisa Hampel (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)11. 7.40

Grace 45676Frida Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)11. 7.40

Choccoletta26Jessica Schröder (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)13. 7.30

Quentin 191119Malina Middendorf (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 7.00

Daisy160Ilka Flerlage (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)15. 6.90

Lea164Katja Lübben (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)16. 6.80

Vanessa M 3190Jolina Wolter (PC Dinklage)17. 6.70

Santiago 309128Jolina Schruttke (RUFV Rieste-Alfsee e.V.)18. 6.60

Zora 178151Anjali Czezorra (RFV Hunteburg)19. 5.70

Quentin169Anna-Sophie Pöttger (RUFV Bohmte)20. 5.40

Danilo 11840Marieke Schillingmann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)21. 5.20

See you next Year168Anna-Sophie Pöttger (RUFV Bohmte)22. 5.00

ShamrocklakeCeltic-Stormchacer178Carla Osada (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)22. 5.00

Toulouse 89141Marleen Mitthöfer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)24. 4.50

Viva La Lola180Leonie Feline Beutnagel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)24. 4.50

Pescao191Emma Befumo (RUFV Bohmte)26. 4.00

4 Standard-Spring-WB 80cm
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Stand: 19.08.2025 / 08:48:17

Ergebnisübersicht: Gehrde [382533002] 16.08.2025 - 16.08.2025

Brenda Gold10Lara Sieker (RuFV Hagen St. Martinus e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.29

Valeika 2145Marlene Mertens (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 0.00 / 46.05

Rendevous con Florestan121Frieda Kemme (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 0.00 / 46.82

Gala154Laurenz Plog (RUFV Merzen)4. P 0.00 / 47.55

Monsieur Mo 3102Geeske Herlyn (RV Gehrde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.07

Aliha 42Hanna Pott (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)6. P 0.00 / 49.17

Casiltana W22Luise Pompey (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 49.52

Grace 45676Frida Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)8. P 0.00 / 50.08

Entertainer GA56Luisa Hampel (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)9. P 0.00 / 50.43

My little Merlin 3181Mia Weber (RUFV Bohmte)10. 0.00 / 51.27

Zora 178151Anjali Czezorra (RFV Hunteburg)11. 0.00 / 52.33

Santiago 309128Jolina Schruttke (RUFV Rieste-Alfsee e.V.)12. 0.00 / 52.55

Mic Nick100Madita Kottwitz (RuFV Nortrup)13. 0.00 / 53.20

Danilo 11840Marieke Schillingmann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)14. 0.00 / 56.06

Choccoletta26Jessica Schröder (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)15. 0.00 / 59.92

Quila Schätzchen120Silje Bienk (RUFV Menslage e.V.)16. 0.00 / 62.09

Daisy160Ilka Flerlage (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)17. 0.00 / 63.43

Daylight 25844Jule Lotte (RV Gehrde e.V.)18. 0.00 / 64.14

Dolcevita 550Malena Brinkmann (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)19. 4.00 / 47.00

Toulouse 89141Marleen Mitthöfer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)20. 4.00 / 49.25

Quentin 191119Malina Middendorf (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 4.00 / 54.79

Pescao191Emma Befumo (RUFV Bohmte)22. 6.00 / 72.47

Franz Egon170Marie Bödeker (1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.)23. 12.00 / 64.62

5 Amateur-Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

My little Merlin 3181Mia Weber (RUFV Bohmte)1. P 8.20

Moin Manni101Katja Arnold (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 8.00

Paula Pinocchia112Meike Tenberg (ZRFV Mettingen e.V.)3. P 7.90

Grace 45676Frida Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)4. P 7.70

Luc M97Sophia Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)5. 7.50

Rosalie 325124Stephanie Rolfes (RUFV Lohne e.V.)6. 7.20

Kaiserlady83Sigrid Andreesen (RV Holte-Langeln e. V.)7. 7.10

Caro Ass BW20Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)8. 7.00

Casiltana W22Luise Pompey (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)9. 6.90

Calea 2912Emma Heitmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)10. 6.50

Quila Schätzchen120Silje Bienk (RUFV Menslage e.V.)11. 5.00

6 Führzügel-WB

Miranda155Leonie Stumpe (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 8.00

ShamrocklakeCeltic-Stormchacer178Emilian Ferneding (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 7.50

7 Amateur-Springprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Domino 97951Lara Sieker (RuFV Hagen St. Martinus e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.72

Caprice S 316Marina Stuke (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.68

Kaiserlady83Sigrid Andreesen (RV Holte-Langeln e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.81

Captain Cirrus K17Hannah Lamers (RURV Rastede)4. P 0.00 / 59.00

Moin Manni101Katja Arnold (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.45

Itane80Diana Meyer (RFV Hunteburg)6. 0.00 / 60.03

Rosalie 325124Stephanie Rolfes (RUFV Lohne e.V.)7. 1.00 / 72.50

Paula Pinocchia112Meike Tenberg (ZRFV Mettingen e.V.)8. 4.00 / 52.22

Chacco's Louis Vuitton183Irena Stern-Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)9. 4.00 / 60.29

Cristiano S34Marina Stuke (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)10. 4.00 / 61.72

Quantum Glück 2117Klara Eggelmeyer (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)11. 12.00 / 81.51

8 Springprüfung Kl. A** 100cm

Brenda Gold10Lara Sieker (RuFV Hagen St. Martinus e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.41

Caprice S 316Marina Stuke (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.37

Chacco's Louis Vuitton183Irena Stern-Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.79

Itane80Diana Meyer (RFV Hunteburg)4. P 0.00 / 58.16
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Stand: 19.08.2025 / 08:48:17

Ergebnisübersicht: Gehrde [382533002] 16.08.2025 - 16.08.2025

Paula Pinocchia112Meike Tenberg (ZRFV Mettingen e.V.)5. 4.00 / 50.40

10 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L* Trense

Da Vinci 35337Lena Schwertmann (RUFV Merzen)1. P 8.30

Danny's Dream 441Chiara Wassmann (RuFV Nortrup)2. P 8.20

Be my sunshine 136Karolin Kohfeldt (RUFV Engter e.V.)3. P 7.90

Gino 62874Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)4. P 7.60

Finess 18761Constanze Fürste (RV Gehrde e.V.)5. P 7.40

Rocky Royal 5123Sophia Chudziak (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)6. 7.00

All my Love M3Simone Richter (RUFV Hesepe)7. 6.40

Der kleine Lord 3847Leni Schulting (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)8. 6.30

Don't Dream WE53Sophia Chudziak (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)9. 6.10

Fürst Leopold 1070Emma-Riana Brunken (Jader RC e.V.)10. 5.70

Campino 62914Constanze Fürste (RV Gehrde e.V.)11. 0.00

Don Peron 352Savina Täuber-Wucharz (RV Ganderkesee)11. 0.00

Fioretto Nero64Lena Grafe (RuFV Nortrup)11. 0.00

Dayton 28175Lena Schwertmann (RUFV Merzen)11. 0.00

11 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Queen for Dance118Isabella Lehnert (PSG Niedervieland e.V.)1. P 7.70

Be my sunshine 136Karolin Kohfeldt (RUFV Engter e.V.)2. P 7.40

Danny's Dream 441Chiara Wassmann (RuFV Nortrup)3. P 7.10

Da Vinci 35337Lena Schwertmann (RUFV Merzen)4. P 6.90

Don't Dream WE53Sophia Chudziak (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)5. P 6.50

Der kleine Lord 3847Leni Schulting (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)6. 6.40

Smoking 5136Lena Klumpe (PC Dinklage)6. 6.40

Four Socks 869Leni-Greta Kurek (PC Dinklage)8. 6.30

Royal Samira H187Vera Trenkamp (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)8. 6.30

Finess 18761Constanze Fürste (RV Gehrde e.V.)10. 6.20

Fürst Leopold 1070Emma-Riana Brunken (Jader RC e.V.)11. 5.80

Rocky Royal 5123Sophia Chudziak (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)12. 5.60

Don Peron 352Savina Täuber-Wucharz (RV Ganderkesee)13. 0.00

12 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Zuper ColourRed152Denise Wellbrock (RUFV Ankum)1. P 7.60

PAV Nobility113Mathilda Alswede (RUFV Merzen)2. P 7.50

Nisha Z106Larissa Meyer zu Menslage (RUFV Menslage e.V.)3. P 7.40

Golden Giotto188Maja Nowak (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)4. P 7.10

Caro Ass BW20Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)5. P 7.00

Nioro du Sahel HK105Heike Klostermann (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)6. 6.90

Zita One150Madlen von Lehmden (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)7. 6.80

July194Lisa Schnelle (RV Gehrde e.V.)8. 6.70

Fürstin Jara73Johanna Rehkamp (RV Gehrde e.V.)9. 6.60

Morgentau WE103Pauline Bauer (RuFV Nortrup)9. 6.60

Illusion 8678Nicole Berling (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)11. 6.50

Fürstin Fortuna72Lina Kolhosser (RuFV Nortrup)12. 6.30

Four Socks 869Leni-Greta Kurek (PC Dinklage)13. 5.90

Fürst San Marino71Klara Maria Rudel (RUFV Hausstette)14. 5.70

Cafe's Belladonna11Charlotte Höpker (RUFV Hesepe)15. 4.60

13 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Nioro du Sahel HK105Heike Klostermann (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)1. P 7.70

Luc M97Sophia Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)2. P 7.50

Nisha Z106Larissa Meyer zu Menslage (RUFV Menslage e.V.)3. P 7.20

Jacky Boys Avani81Rika Lampe (RUFV Kettenkamp)4. P 7.10

Zita One150Madlen von Lehmden (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)4. P 7.10

Perlina Black ML115Franca Wellmann (RUFV Rulle)6. 7.00

Fürstin Jara73Johanna Rehkamp (RV Gehrde e.V.)7. 6.70

Daylight 25844Jule Lotte (RV Gehrde e.V.)8. 6.40
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Mara 43799Esther Vornhagen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)9. 6.30

Acapulco 1731Anne Dresel (RUFV Menslage e.V.)10. 5.80

Sportsfreund T137Simone Schneider (RFV Hunteburg)11. 0.00

Black Pearl 146182Kaja Nieweg (RUFV Engter e.V.)11. 0.00

14 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Illusion 8678Nicole Berling (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)1. P 7.60

Zavienna173Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)2. P 7.50

PAV Nobility113Mathilda Alswede (RUFV Merzen)3. P 7.40

Nioro du Sahel HK105Heike Klostermann (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)4. P 7.30

Nisha Z106Larissa Meyer zu Menslage (RUFV Menslage e.V.)5. 7.20

Morgentau WE103Pauline Bauer (RuFV Nortrup)6. 7.10

Zuper ColourRed152Denise Wellbrock (RUFV Ankum)6. 7.10

Golden Giotto188Maja Nowak (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)8. 6.90

Acapulco 1731Anne Dresel (RUFV Menslage e.V.)9. 6.20

Fürstin Fortuna72Lina Kolhosser (RuFV Nortrup)10. 0.00

15/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Krümel 30687Felix Fürste (RV Gehrde e.V.)1. P 7.80

Peaches 38114Jule Mauritz (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)2. P 7.60

Rote Zora 9126Paula Rußwinkel (RUFV Engter e.V.)3. P 7.40

Kaja - Kedves84Lene Peters (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)4. P 7.20

Ostwind B109Henri Hardinghaus (FuRV Neuenkirchen)5. P 7.00

Tiramisu 19140Elisa Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)5. P 7.00

15/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Cloonaghmore Lad30Hannes Hardinghaus (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 7.80

Sjors185Luisa Chudziak (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)2. P 7.50

Lisboy Little Fox165Anni Witte (RUFV Hausstette)3. P 7.30

Finn 16463Charlotte Kottwitz (RuFV Nortrup)4. P 7.10

Vio Grande147Jule Arke (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)4. P 7.10

Viva La Lola180Leonie Feline Beutnagel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.10

16 Dressurreiter-WB (DRW 2, 2 bis 4 Reiter)

Simbad 4132Lena Lager (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)1. P 8.00

Fabio 15958Marlene Erdhaus (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)2. P 7.80

Smartie 66134Paula vor dem Berge (RUFV Bohmte)2. P 7.80

Coniro K31Franka Koch (RUFV Venne e.V.)4. P 7.40

Domino 97951Lara Sieker (RuFV Hagen St. Martinus e.V.)5. P 7.30

Krümel 30687Felix Fürste (RV Gehrde e.V.)6. P 7.20

Renesmee158Philine Busse (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)7. P 7.10

Cloe 929Hanne Schulze (PSV Hellern)8. 7.00

Viva La Lola180Leonie Feline Beutnagel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)8. 7.00

D'Artagnan 246186Lilo Menke (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)10. 6.90

Bally Flash5Iris Graw (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. 6.80

Dolcevita 550Malena Brinkmann (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)12. 6.70

Ostwind B109Henri Hardinghaus (FuRV Neuenkirchen)12. 6.70

Yakari 39149Louis Stühmeier (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)14. 6.60

Sjors185Luisa Chudziak (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)14. 6.60

For me 4168Merle Lamkemeyer (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)16. 6.50

Valerio189Madeleine Runzka (RUFV Venne e.V.)16. 6.50

Daily Motion 439Lotte Schulting (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)18. 6.40

Peaches 38114Jule Mauritz (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)18. 6.40

17 Dressur-WB (DW 3, 2 bis 4 Reiter)

Fabio 15958Marlene Erdhaus (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)1. P 8.20

Cloe 929Hanne Schulze (PSV Hellern)2. P 7.80

Coniro K31Franka Koch (RUFV Venne e.V.)3. P 7.50

Renesmee158Philine Busse (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)4. P 7.30
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Daily Motion 439Lotte Schulting (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)5. P 7.20

Danza d'Oro42Yvonne Voß (RUFV Merzen)5. P 7.20

Yakari 39149Louis Stühmeier (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)5. P 7.20

Monsieur Mo 3102Geeske Herlyn (RV Gehrde e.V.)8. 7.10

Domino 97951Lara Sieker (RuFV Hagen St. Martinus e.V.)9. 7.00

Simbad 4132Lena Lager (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)10. 6.90

Bally Flash5Iris Graw (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. 6.80

Smartie 66134Paula vor dem Berge (RUFV Bohmte)11. 6.80

Krümel 30687Frieda Fürste (RV Gehrde e.V.)13. 6.70

Valerio189Madeleine Runzka (RUFV Venne e.V.)14. 6.40

For me 4168Merle Lamkemeyer (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)15. 6.20

Ostwind B109Henri Hardinghaus (FuRV Neuenkirchen)15. 6.20

D'Artagnan 246186Lilo Menke (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)17. 6.00

Dolcevita 550Malena Brinkmann (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)18. 5.80
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